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01734460 06/27/1976

EM 5'11''280

04/24/2025

2:52 PM

Yes

ALI, FARIS S

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL USE OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES IN THE PRESENCE OF PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OF AGENot SetNA/NA

01733184 01/25/2003

BM 6'01''160

04/24/2025

3:04 PM

Yes

BLOUNT, CAMRAN

SPD Simple Battery Not Set2024KS08848-1/Criminal

1340624 01/17/1993

BF 5'09''170

04/24/2025

3:16 PM

Yes

BURTON, LIAH

SPD NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set2015TS09294-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS06251-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS06251-1/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2021KS13639-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2022TC01589-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TC01589-1/Criminal

01734449 03/02/2000

BM 5'06''140

04/24/2025

2:39 AM

Yes

CLARKSON, DEVIN D.

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2023TS04590-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS04590-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS04590-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2023TS04590-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2024TS11601-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS11601-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not Set2024TS11601-1/Criminal

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

01734454 07/04/1983

BM 5'07''160

04/24/2025

10:48 AM

Yes

COLLINS, MARCUS J

SPD FUGITIVE FROM PROBATION AND PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD OBST/PUB/PASS Not SetNA/NA

1608633 01/03/1995

WM 5'07''150

04/24/2025

11:35 AM

Yes

CRAIN, CODY M

SPD BURNING IN CITY Not Set2024KC00313-1/Criminal

1091050 06/03/1976

BF 5'01''120

04/24/2025

11:30 AM

Yes

CRAWFORD, YORKESTER K

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER 1000.00/OpenNA/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPT

1385887 08/12/1995

WM 6'02''155

04/24/2025

9:42 PM

Yes

EDMONDS, WILLIAM A

SPD NEG/INJURY Not Set2023KS05255-1/Criminal
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1286186 07/14/1992

BM 5'03''145

04/24/2025

2:43 PM

Yes

ELLIS, SHUNTAIL

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1218025 11/07/1989

BM 5'05''145

04/24/2025

9:05 PM

Yes

EVANS, DEMARCUS

SPD IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

222951 11/09/1979

BF 5'06''134

04/24/2025

12:17 PM

Yes

FRANKLIN, CRYSTAL L

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not Set202500116/NA

01734459 10/03/1990

BM 6'00''160

04/24/2025

1:52 PM

Yes

FRENCH, CHRISTIAN L

SPD INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA

01734447 06/09/1950

BM 5'06''230

04/24/2025

12:16 AM

Yes

GRAHAM, JOHN A.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

OBST/PUB/PASS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

OBTAINING LEGEND DRUGS BY MISREPRESENTATION OR FRAUD Not SetNA/NA

1136862 09/03/1990

BF 5'07''150

04/24/2025

4:07 PM

Yes

JACOBS, MARKYTHIA S

SPD FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2023TS12651-1/Criminal

NO TAIL LIGHT Not Set2024TS11317-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS11317-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS11317-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS11317-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS12661-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS12661-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS12661-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS12661-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS12661-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS12661-1/Criminal
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01734448 11/23/2004

BF 5'04''240

04/24/2025

12:51 AM

Yes

KING, JANIYA

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF AN INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

SPD DIST/PEACE Not Set2024KS08089-1/Criminal

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2503CW04/SPD

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

521146 01/12/1984

BF 5'05''210

04/24/2025

11:20 AM

Yes

MCKNIGHT, TABITHA Y

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2024KC13352-1/Criminal

507756 08/28/1988

BF 5'07''200

04/24/2025

11:35 AM

Yes

MORRIS, CLARETHA

SPD FUGITIVE- CADDO JUV CRT Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE-CADDO PARISH SO Not Set2023002656/NA

SPD SIM/BATT Not Set2023KS01634-1/Criminal

177887 02/27/1962

BM 5'08''175

04/24/2025

10:29 AM

Yes

PARKER, MICHAEL L

SPD MOLESTATION OF A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

INDECENT BEHAVIOR WITH JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

INDECENT BEHAVIOR WITH JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

SEXUAL BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

MOLESTATION OF A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

01734453 01/05/1970

BM 5'06''160

04/24/2025

10:12 AM

Yes

SPEED, MICHAEL

SPD Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

669174 02/23/1981

BM 6'00''150

04/24/2025

2:18 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, JARVELL M

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO PARISH SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2024003201/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

01733007 10/14/1998

BM 5'06''150

04/24/2025

10:59 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, TYRIQUE A

SPD NO/PLATES Not Set2024TS04851-2/Criminal
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1473052 05/01/1996

BF 5'06''200

04/24/2025

8:22 PM

Yes

WALKER, TYSHAWNA

SPD Simple Battery Not Set2024KS04115-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS06592-2/Criminal

FAIL/YIELD-WHILE TURNING LEFT AT INTERSECTION Not Set2022TS06592-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TS12156-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS12156-2/Criminal

CANCELLED TAG Not Set2019TS04187-2/Criminal

CHILD RESTRAINT Not Set2019TS04188-2/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2019TS04189-2/Criminal

01734462 07/01/1976

OF 5'06''120

04/24/2025

6:16 PM

Yes

WANG, SHAYANG

SPD PROSTITUTION BY Massage Not SetNA/NA

SEXUAL CONDUCT IN A MASSAGE PARLOR/ENTERPRISE Not SetNA/NA

01734450 11/15/1990

BM 5'09''169

04/24/2025

3:28 AM

Yes

WHITE, DELRICO

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

01734461 10/18/1969

AF 5'04''130

04/24/2025

6:14 PM

Yes

XIA, XIAOLAN

SPD SEXUAL CONDUCT IN A MASSAGE PARLOR/ENTERPRISE Not SetNA/NA

PROSTITUTION BY Massage Not SetNA/NA

01734464 08/13/1972

OF 5'01''105

04/24/2025

6:53 PM

Yes

ZHAO, AIYING

SPD Prostitution by massage Not SetNA/NA

SEXUAL CONDUCT IN A MASSAGE PARLOR/ENTERPRISE Not SetNA/NA
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